DOCUMENT TYPES

(B) TO (

L) (CONT'D)

LITTLE RED WRITING LIMITED

LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED

LITTLE

SAINTS PRESCHOOL

STOURBRIDGE MANAGEMENT C

LTD.

LITTLE SEED DESIGN LTD

LITTLE SHELFORD ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LTD

LITTLE SHELFORD ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LTD

LITTLE SHELFORD MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

LITTLE SHELFORD MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

LITTLE SHELFORD MECHANICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

LITTLE SHELFORD MECHANICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

LITTLE SHOP FOR SCHOLARS LTD.

THE LITTLE SHOP OF COFFEE LIMITED

LITTLE SICHUAN (LONDON) RESTAURANT

LTD

LITTLES KITCHEN LIMITED
LITTLESOFT LIMITED

LITTLE SOLDIERS FIRST AID LTD
LITTLE SOLDIERS FIRST AID LTD
LITTLE SPAIN LTD

THE LITTLE SPROGS PRINTING &
EMBROIDERY COMPANY LTD

LITTLE STAR IMPORTS LTD

LITTLE STAR IMPORTS LTD

LITTLE STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED
LITTLE STARS CLUBS LTD

LITTLE STARS HELMSHORE WITH BIG
STARS BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CA
LIMITED

LITTLE STARS HELMSHORE WITH BIG
STARS BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CA
LIMITED

LITTLE STAR SHOP LTD

LITTLE STAUGHTON AIRFIELD SOLAR
LIMITED

LITTLE STAUGHTON FARMS LIMITED
LITTLE STOKE CONSULTING LIMITED
LITTLESTONE COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

LITTLE STORIES PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
LITTLE STORIES PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
LITTLE SUNBEAMS NEIGHBOURHOOD
NURSERY

LITTLE TALKERS LIMITED

LITTLE TOLLER BOOKS LTD
LITTLETON ESTATES DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

08514957
04537670
04537670
04537670
04537670
04537670
07490493

07584837
02804462

02804462

03093768

03093768

01612407

01612407

10544418
08255813
08333784

10696942
03518846
11133015
11133015
08007105
08833782

11139223
11139223
03326053
10412942
11139253

11139253

10207185
07423612

01935308
09923392
01972839

09793595
09793595
04993698

08021735
08013718
10548222

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018

LITTLE REBEL VINTAGE LTD
LITTLE REBEL VINTAGE LTD
LITTLE RED BOOTS LTD

THE LITTLE RED BOX LTD
LITTLE TOUCH OF HOME LTD
LITTLETOWNS LIMITED

LITTLE TREASURES DAY NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLE TREASURES KINDERGARTEN
LIMITED

LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY AND
PRE-SCHOOL LTD

LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY AND
PRE-SCHOOL LTD

LITTLE TROOPERS

THE LITTLE VAN COMPANY LTD

LITTLE VAUXHALL LIMITED

LITTLE VENICE PROJECTS LIMITED

LITTLE VENICE PROPERTY LTD

LITTLE VENICE PROPERTY LTD

LITTLE WAVES RETAIL LIMITED

LITTLE WHITE ROSE FILMS LIMITED

LITTLE WILD THINGS C.I.C.

LITTLE WOODCOTE FARM LIMITED

LITTLEWOOD ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LITTLEWOOD HIRE LIMITED

THE LITTLE WOODPECKER LIMITED

LITTLEWOODS CLEARANCE LIMITED

LITTLE WREN'S CLOSET LTD.

LITTLE YOLKERS LIMITED

LITTLE YOLKERS LIMITED

LITTONACE (NO.8) LIMITED

LITTONACE (NO.5) LIMITED

LITTONACE (NO.9) LIMITED

LITTONACE (NO. 10) LIMITED

LITTONACE (NO.3) LIMITED

LITTONDALE CONSULTING LIMITED

LITTON (DONINGTON) LIMITED

LITTON LIVING LIMITED

LITTONWOOD LIMITED

LITUR LIMITED

LIUGONG EUROPE INDUSTRIAL DESIGN
CENTRE LIMITED

LIUXJ LIMITED

LIVCEL FILMS LIMITED

LIVCEL FILMS LIMITED

LIVEACCESS LIMITED

LIVE ACTIVE LIMITED

LIVE & LOUD LIMITED

LIVE AT THE PALACE LTD

LIVE AT THE PALACE LTD

LIVE AUDACIOUS

LIVEBOOKINGS HOLDINGS LTD

LIVE CARE SERVICES LTD

LIVECHANGE LIMITED

LIVECOM LTD

LIVECOM LTD

LIVE COMPANY GROUP PLC

11085431
11085431
10550151
09913765
09881375
01631274
04177941
07898044

11138395

11138395

07694082
10546907
11058132
08837075
11131452
11131452
09364648
08583045
08896304
08975445
08501931

01202538
08854592
00232346
09018509
11135620
11135620
03697239
05015569
03697237
03697236
04178662
06638470
09382018
06466042
03292324
09329913
08300670

08837583
10488233
10488233
03184866
08234683
08355462
11131626
11131626
04980343
05398578
06566208
05666054
10537389
10537389
00630968

(B4)
(B4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(E1)
(D4)

(B1)

W)
S

(

PR
WWE SRR PR PP PRSP S

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018



