DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
LITTLE RED WRITING LIMITED	08514957	(D1)	00/01/2010	LITTLE REBEL VINTAGE LTD	11085431	(D (1)	03/01/2018
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED		. ,		LITTLE REBEL VINTAGE LTD	11085431	, ,	03/01/2018
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED		. ,		LITTLE RED BOOTS LTD	10550151	. ,	04/01/2018
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED		. ,		THE LITTLE RED BOX LTD	09913765	٠, ,	09/01/2018
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED		. ,		LITTLE TOUCH OF HOME LTD	09881375	, ,	08/01/2018
LITTLE ROLLRIGHT ESTATE (UK) LIMITED		. ,		LITTLETOWNS LIMITED	01631274	. ,	08/01/2018
LITTLE SAINTS PRESCHOOL	07490493	. ,		LITTLE TREASURES DAY NURSERY LIMITED		٠, ,	03/01/2018
STOURBRIDGE MANAGEMENT C	0/4/04/5	(D4)	04/01/2010	LITTLE TREASURES KINDERGARTEN	07898044	٠, ,	08/01/2018
LTD.				LIMITED	0700044	(D4)	00/01/2010
LITTLE SEED DESIGN LTD	07584837	(D1)	09/01/2018	LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY AND	11138395	(B1)	08/01/2018
LITTLE SHELFORD ELECTRICAL	02804462	. ,	03/01/2018	PRE-SCHOOL LTD	11130333	(DI)	00/01/2010
SERVICES LTD	02001102	(21)	03/01/2010	LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY AND	11138395	(C1)	08/01/2018
LITTLE SHELFORD ELECTRICAL	02804462	(B4)	03/01/2018	PRE-SCHOOL LTD	11100000	(01)	00/01/2010
SERVICES LTD	02001102	(21)	03/01/2010	LITTLE TROOPERS	07694082	(D1)	03/01/2018
LITTLE SHELFORD MAINTENANCE	03093768	(B4)	03/01/2018	THE LITTLE VAN COMPANY LTD	10546907	, ,	05/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED	00030700	(21)	00,01,2010	LITTLE VAUXHALL LIMITED	11058132	, ,	04/01/2018
LITTLE SHELFORD MAINTENANCE	03093768	(B4)	03/01/2018	LITTLE VENICE PROJECTS LIMITED	08837075	, ,	08/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED	00030700	(21)	00,01,2010	LITTLE VENICE PROPERTY LTD	11131452	, ,	03/01/2018
LITTLE SHELFORD MECHANICAL	01612407	(B4)	03/01/2018	LITTLE VENICE PROPERTY LTD	11131452	. ,	03/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED	01012107	(21)	03/01/2010	LITTLE WAVES RETAIL LIMITED	09364648	, ,	04/01/2018
LITTLE SHELFORD MECHANICAL	01612407	(B4)	03/01/2018	LITTLE WHITE ROSE FILMS LIMITED	08583045	, ,	05/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED	01012107	(21)	00,01,2010	LITTLE WILD THINGS C.I.C.	08896304	, ,	08/01/2018
LITTLE SHOP FOR SCHOLARS LTD.	10544418	(D4)	08/01/2018	LITTLE WOODCOTE FARM LIMITED	08975445	, ,	03/01/2018
THE LITTLE SHOP OF COFFEE LIMITED	08255813	. ,		LITTLEWOOD ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT	08501931	. ,	03/01/2018
LITTLE SICHUAN (LONDON) RESTAURANT	08333784	. ,		LIMITED	00001301	(DI)	03/01/2010
LTD	00000701	(21)	00,01,2010	LITTLEWOOD HIRE LIMITED	01202538	(D4)	04/01/2018
LITTLES KITCHEN LIMITED	10696942	(C3)	05/01/2018	THE LITTLE WOODPECKER LIMITED	08854592	٠, ,	08/01/2018
LITTLESOFT LIMITED	03518846	. ,		LITTLEWOODS CLEARANCE LIMITED	00232346	, ,	09/01/2018
LITTLE SOLDIERS FIRST AID LTD	11133015	` '	- , - ,	LITTLE WREN'S CLOSET LTD.	09018509	, ,	06/01/2018
LITTLE SOLDIERS FIRST AID LTD	11133015	` '		LITTLE YOLKERS LIMITED	11135620	. ,	05/01/2018
LITTLE SPAIN LTD	08007105	. ,		LITTLE YOLKERS LIMITED	11135620	, ,	05/01/2018
THE LITTLE SPROGS PRINTING &	08833782			LITTONACE (NO.8) LIMITED	03697239	, ,	09/01/2018
EMBROIDERY COMPANY LTD		, ,	,	LITTONACE (NO.5) LIMITED	05015569	, ,	09/01/2018
LITTLE STAR IMPORTS LTD	11139223	(B1)	09/01/2018	LITTONACE (NO.9) LIMITED	03697237	, ,	09/01/2018
LITTLE STAR IMPORTS LTD	11139223			LITTONACE (NO. 10) LIMITED	03697236	. ,	09/01/2018
LITTLE STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED	03326053			LITTONACE (NO.3) LIMITED	04178662		09/01/2018
LITTLE STARS CLUBS LTD	10412942			LITTONDALE CONSULTING LIMITED	06638470	, ,	03/01/2018
LITTLE STARS HELMSHORE WITH BIG	11139253	. ,		LITTON (DONINGTON) LIMITED	09382018	, ,	09/01/2018
STARS BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CA		, - ,		LITTON LIVING LIMITED	06466042	. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED				LITTONWOOD LIMITED	03292324	. ,	08/01/2018
LITTLE STARS HELMSHORE WITH BIG	11139253	(B1)	09/01/2018	LITUR LIMITED	09329913	. ,	04/01/2018
STARS BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CA		, ,		LIUGONG EUROPE INDUSTRIAL DESIGN	08300670	. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED				CENTRE LIMITED		, ,	, . ,
LITTLE STAR SHOP LTD	10207185	(D1)	03/01/2018	LIUXJ LIMITED	08837583	(D4)	08/01/2018
LITTLE STAUGHTON AIRFIELD SOLAR	07423612	(C3)	04/01/2018	LIVCEL FILMS LIMITED	10488233	(E1)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				LIVCEL FILMS LIMITED	10488233	(D4)	09/01/2018
LITTLE STAUGHTON FARMS LIMITED	01935308	(D1)	03/01/2018	LIVEACCESS LIMITED	03184866	, ,	08/01/2018
LITTLE STOKE CONSULTING LIMITED	09923392	. ,		LIVE ACTIVE LIMITED	08234683	. ,	05/01/2018
LITTLESTONE COURT RESIDENTS	01972839			LIVE & LOUD LIMITED	08355462		09/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		. ,		LIVE AT THE PALACE LTD	11131626		03/01/2018
LITTLE STORIES PHOTOGRAPHY LTD	09793595	(B4)	09/01/2018	LIVE AT THE PALACE LTD	11131626		03/01/2018
LITTLE STORIES PHOTOGRAPHY LTD	09793595			LIVE AUDACIOUS	04980343		04/01/2018
LITTLE SUNBEAMS NEIGHBOURHOOD	04993698			LIVEBOOKINGS HOLDINGS LTD	05398578		03/01/2018
NURSERY		/	, , , =0	LIVE CARE SERVICES LTD	06566208		09/01/2018
LITTLE TALKERS LIMITED	08021735	(D1)	05/01/2018	LIVECHANGE LIMITED	05666054		09/01/2018
LITTLE TOLLER BOOKS LTD	08013718		05/01/2018		10537389	. ,	04/01/2018
LITTLETON ESTATES DEVELOPMENTS	10548222			LIVECOM LTD	10537389		04/01/2018
LIMITED		. ,		LIVE COMPANY GROUP PLC	00630968		04/01/2018
						. ,	